SCANING orScan Click
To view Pricing and
Additional Product Info.
PROJECT DATA
DIMENSIONS AND APPEARANCE
SUBMITTAL/TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Custom Sizes Available - Fast!
>> CLICK TO VIEW ADDITIONAL DETAILS AND PRICING <<

• Coupled Spring Housing and Stiffner
• Cast or Bolt-In Installation
ORDER GUIDE:
BASE MATERIAL WIDTH LENGTH COVER INSTALLX
-BFDDP
A - 1/4” Aluminum
P -  3/16” Steel
V - 3/16” Stainless Steel,
      Type 304
S - 3/16” Stainless Steel,
      Type 304
FL - ALUMINUM
WL - STEEL OR
STAINLESS STEEL
STANDARD SIZES (W XL) S - SINGLE WALL
D - DOUBLE WALLSINGLE
24" X 24"
30" X 36"
36" X 36"
42" X 42"
48" X 48"
DOUBLE
48" X 48"
48" X 72"
60" X 60"
LOAD: 300psf live load
DOOR: Single or Double Leaf
MATERIAL:
• Aluminum: 1/4 inch, mill finish, gray
primer on exterior frame (for cast-in
only)
• Steel: 3/16 inch, mill finish
• Stainless Steel: 3/16 inch, Type 304
or Type 316, bead blasted
COVER: Diamond tread plate.
INSULATION: Cast-In or Bolt-In.
SPRING: Enclosed coil, Type 17-7
Stainless Steel.
HINGE: Heavy-duty Type 316
Stainless Steel.
HOLD OPEN ARM: Type 316 Stainless
Steel automatic hold open arm locks
cover in open position.
LATCH: Slam latch Type 316 Stainless
Steel with inside lever handle, includes
removable threaded plug and key.
OPTIONS: Padlock Hasps, Locks,
Finishes, Safety Grates, Safety Nets,
Safety Rails, Skirting.
WARRANTY: 5 year
Additional sizes and options available, call for more information.
For Detailed Specifications See Submittal Sheet